Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

| tntensol

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

TEAM T-FORCE G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFEQO1TOC129)

2TB TEAM T-FORCE G50 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
T PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE002TOC129)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

59,00 USD

66,90 USD

74,90 USD

139,90
usb



